20

33
66
105
121

2K EA
=i =
A Bk
e 1E
e B
Fuu B
BYE
5 EH
A SR
Bl fFE
B HmX
D e
BEF AX
BYE
= B
EXR &2
BYE
&) F0HE
A A
WLE fFEIER

#
®
45

73

* W
s B W
=N

b
52
=

(
(
(

(

BFOO0ILR B—fE <1>

®HE
®HiE
®HE
®iE
HE

CourtRays

HEiE

i

HiE

Ee )]
#wrauvmy

HE

ek
®HiE

YLAULT
R il 2

®HE

AT4HI
BEEHFBTC
i
T

1R 1R
2R 2R
) 3R 3R
8 0
) —1%] 4R ar|B—
8 8
‘| 3
y =1 °lw 3
) o 5R 5R 8
3 8
) 8 1
W 5
y— [0 5
) 5 8
8 2
)—
) 0 6R Ol
8 6
4 8
)—N 10"|—
) S
W 3
) 0 5
y— |s
6 (0]
) ERE
) 8 3
8 8
y— |4 T
) 5 2
5 8
A 1 6
) 6 8
) QF SF SF QF_
8 6 6 8
yT6 | 11 [4_
8 3
— 18 —
5 9
)18 8

ik N
wmA FHH
=i F0AI
BYE
A RA
TE s
BYE

Bl X

=)l K
a8 EA
At it
AR #—

(
(

(

(

HE
Ez 230NN
75

EE
HE

EE
e3Es
FIT
i
£

ATAHIL

ek
EE<s

TTEh
=i
CourtRays
TTEh
TE

HAKRZE
EE

)
)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

185
240
259
308



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ED HZ
W
kB %
25 M
BYE
Wiz AL
FH Bth
BYE
=H B2
BEH #

= F

(

BFIUTLR B —# <2>

T&B
ATAHI
finga<n

HE

®HE

Y=y

HE)
i
Team I'Z
i
Team I'Z

#E

"
"

HE
HE
g E<n

1R 1R
2R 2R
) 3R 3R
8 8
)—54R 4R |—
9 3
T (1L
y—18g 8
) 5 5R 5R 6
2 7
8 9
)— —
8 8
) Ll
) 8 8
) 2 8 0
5 3
) 8 6R 0
8 8
— |t a—
8
8
)— I
4 9
T L
y— |8 5
6 8
) s e
3 3
)— —
8 8
) Bl
) 8 6
2 8
) 2 8
8 3

CEi

BYE
KB e
#E A
5 A%

it I
Bl B
e S

BYE
M==F2
B I

BYE
Wity

# Bk
ZE BT

(

(

(
(

(

HiE
HiE
HiE

"E)

BEEHABTC

HE
HE

ATAHIL

)

)

)

)

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

n

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

I
B E
B W
O

)

o
W

%

Bz

Tt

A
HE L
TR %
BYE
LB FFH
NI B
R &R
Wik R
Eik EX
RiE B
BYE
INE TR
Bl =
BYE
il Jfs
RE BE

Ho

BFIUTILR B —f# <3>

gI—=2957

=

HE
HiE

"

ek

SEFE

TC

[e] [=]

ol=

QN

6R

wl]oo O

ol=

H FH
Il #
KiE &
BYE
T ®
AH Mt
BYE
BH B
Tt &3
wH KF
R FA

N\ :mE

(
(
(

BOETZANLYY
ftEs<n

ATAHhIL

“EE
FERREREAVE

fatEs<n
ek
"

"
"

VR e

)
)
)

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120



BFI UL B —# <4>

1R 1R
2R 2R
121 R AR ( i y— 3R HE E— ( ) ) 141
122 WA 2 ( T y—1%4r  4r[° +l = ( EmEKZE ) 142
8 9
123 F85 Bt ( FeEs )]E 6 8 { B O* ( TiE ) 143
124 EHF BHA ( T ) 315 1 BYE ( ) 144
% |sr sr| @
125 ®kE 1= ( T ) — 8 — AR Al ( ®iE ) 145
8 W
126 XE EE ( mEs#cr )— Y |9 — @ xm == ( £ ) 146
6 3
127 BYE ( )}2 s{ BYE ( ) 147
128 Izt EX ( i ) 8l | g | L8 KEA BE ( T ) 148
2 1
129 TR IES ( i —l | B ( i ) 149
130 KFD RB ( #yauny )—8 g oR 8 ° ma fEE ( TiE ) 150
131 RE HIE ( i —, | P oo— mw mu ( £ ) 151
8
132 =% 88 ( i ) —° —  ®mE AR ( i ) 152
8 0
133 A H— ( e )} 5 8 { 2Nl & ( T ) 153
134 BYE ( ) 2 8 BYE ( ) 154
8 3
135 Bl B’X ( T ) — 3 0 — ER & ( EiE ) 155
136 F 5 ( TE) ) m— 8 8 — EE fi— ( TE) ) 156
8 8
137 BYE ( )}0 5{ BYE ( ) 157
138 8 AT ( Team I'Z ) 8 1 Bk Fi ( e ) 158
0 8
139 T HiE ( e )—W A mE 1E5E ( ATAHIL ) 159
140 LT EA ( ) )y —I© S mk mt (MBS ) 160




161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

17

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

hEg @
M —
RE &
BYE
Bk =5
A& B
BYE
g 2
ek B
Hh B
FE R
it Eik
R X
BYE
Rt #—
B &8
BYE
NE &

WT EH

(

BFTILA

b ZE 0

HiE

ek
"

HE
Liberty
HE
HE
®iE
RIKE

HEFHGT

"

CourtRays
“EE
bk

1R 1R
2R 2R
) 3R 3R
8 8
)——04R 4R2——
8 3
T L
) 8 2
)__2 5R 5R 8__
W W
o [o
)— —
5 8
3 i
) 8 2
3 [ 8] 8
) — 4 —
8 8
y 1 6R o
8 8
y—. 10 22—
8
1 8
)— I
4 8
T L
) 8 8
1 5
— |, -
8l W
3 0
)_ I
8 0
g El
) 8 5| 8
1 8
)] s[
) —10 6l

<5>

FF B—
S IEH
ARE #X
BYE
EJ1IIPN
WA 3
BYE
Bk =i
Fik 13
KA #8
B RX

(
(
(

HIKRE
HoH1)—>
EiE

ek
ek
"

Team I'Z

)
)
)

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200



201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

A &
8
s 2%
BYE
I
¥ B
BYE
YE
L 2R
B #ith
HE RA
A EA
i BREA

BYE

m B B
% 2 m
Bow w
= o |

(

(

(
(
(

BFIUTNLR B —f# <6>

1R 1R
2R 2R
i )— R RN— Bz EA
EiE )—1 4R 4R oL EX i
\ 5
FeXES )} 0 8 { Bk K&
) N 8 BYE
S 5R 5R 1
T — [N b Emm o
i ey L I L p— R 2
8 2
)}1 8{ BYE
T ) 8 8 KE ME
2 g 3
T )= R
_— y 1o ; 6R : 0 TE® AA
Tl ) S I° o—  E® e
8
£ ) —d© B
0 8
T >} 0 0 Bk BE
) N BYE
S 0
T — | Bl 2=
yaquky )= |8 ° =R H—
8 1
)}4 8, Bk EA
ARy ) 8 6| 8 FIE F1R2
3 8
ATAAL )=, J— B R
ERAREAN ) —° S— e xz=:

(

(

(
(
(
(
(

T
Team I'Z

"

EEHATC

T

i
i
i
i
CourtRays

wrauvmy

FERRBEREAVH
®HE
®HE
BEHATC
®HE
HE

)
)

)

)
)

221

222

223

224

225

226

2217

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240



241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

ne& k%
bl
ER AKX
BYE
Al &
5 F—
BYE
TR FR5h
BK B
I 8%
& Kl
= BE—
(1T my =g
BYE
#wAR K&
XA #X
BYE
T B
R Ot
aBH A

(
(

(

BFTILA

T
fatEs<n
"

HAKRZ
"

HAEFHFHGT
BEHATC
P e
T e
% e %

T

ATAHIL

FERREREAVH

#iE
BAKXZE

HEFHGT

1R
2R 2
) 3R 3R
8 0
)—24R 4R8
8 8
)] 4 3
) 5
) ° Isr sr| ®
8 8
2 5
)_
1 8
) 8 2
):| 4 8
8 | s
—| | ¢
) 8 6R 0
2 7
8 9
) 4
= o)
)—
8 2
):I 4 8
) 4 3
8 8
) 2| |3
8 8
)—
8 8
):I 3 2
) 0 2
8 8
) 8 0
6 8

)_

NFF BE
BYE
I R
Bl &
BYE
=22 B
EH B
#F Bh=
%£E E=
HE HE
B B
BYE
RE H¥—
EE BEX
LR
BAR EE
£ L

2 #R

(
(

(

i
Liberty

Yoo )—

"
ek

HE
®HE
FRKREREAVH
®E
HEFHFHGT

ek

AT
ety
ety
EE
EE

CourtRays

)

)

)

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

271

278

279

280



281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

BA X
BF EA
BE =M
BYE
mafE
ik EE
BYE
Fik N
AXH BAE
£ 2
RIE BE—
BR R
Kl f2—ER

BYE

5
#
3
i

T

Wt
Wi

BYE
h¥ xE
E W=
Kt Ht

(

(

(
(
(

(

BFTILA

HE
HiE
HiE

“EiE
HETZANLYY

"
ek
T
"

®rauvmy

"

BEEHEBTC

B-—fif <8>

IR IR
2R 2R
R 3R
8 3
)—04R 4R |Bl—
8 4
T 1L
) 8 4
) 4 lsr sr| @
w1
o [s
)_ I
1 3
1 El
) 4 8
s |s| 2
)—4 3 o
I8 |er| 8
2| 1 s
T
) 8 1
9
)_ ______
3 8
T T
) 3 4
5 3
) ERRE
5 6
)_ I
8 1
o Ll
) 9 | ©
7 3
)4 0
8 8
pa— -

Fik BiE
B+ B
A BEh
BYE
HE N
EF EX
BYE
i N
RE EE
Fik =
WA Hqr
KR K&
KK BT
BYE
Ng EH
HFE &
R —th
A EtH
Bl 'A
AR %

(

(
(

EE
$LAUNT
T

"
ek

Team I'Z
EE
FERREREAVH
ATAHI
®HE

Blowin

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320



	男子シングルス　Ｂ１

	男子シングルス　Ｂ２

	男子シングルス　Ｂ３

	男子シングルス　Ｂ４ 
	男子シングルス　Ｂ５

	男子シングルス　Ｂ６

	男子シングルス　Ｂ７

	男子シングルス　Ｂ８




